Rank Over: first name last name

1 Kelsey
2 Katherine
3 Rachel
4 Nikki

5 Mic

6 Matt

7 Elva

8 Carolyn
9 Tony
10 Lana
11 Kamila
12 Chelsea
13 Shawn
14 Yong
15 John
16 Harrison
17 Deanna

Wong
Thompson
Cundy
Jensen
Brisbois
Pawelski
Williams
Holgate
Liu

Doi
Gwiazda
DeWiite
Doi,

Liu
Holgate
Min
Slusher

age-group gender
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
10-19
60-69
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
10-19
50-59

finish resul Bib
0:22:25
0:22:56
0:23:54
0:27:01
0:27:54
0:28:01
0:28:54
0:30:18
0:32:26
0:32:48
0:32:57
0:33:24
0:33:24
0:34:28
0:38:42
0:44:28
1:09:40

Distance U split speed rank gende Age Group

391 MI
389 Ml
373 Ml
381 M
372 Ml
387 Ml
390 Ml
379 MI
384 MI
375 Ml
378 Ml
374 MI
376 Ml
385 Ml
380 Ml
386 M
388 MI

0:06:03
0:06:09
0:06:25
0:07:16
0:07:30
0:07:32
0:07:46
0:08:09
0:08:43
0:08:49
0:08:51
0:08:59
0:08:59
0:09:16
0:10:24
0:11:57
0:18:44
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